THE 8
COUPÉ
CONVERTIBLE
GRAN COUPÉ Best viewed in
landscape mode
THE BMW 8 SERIES
COUPÉ, CONVERTIBLE AND GRAN COUPÉ
RETURN BY CLICKING

 –-   Kidney frame and struts
 –-  Mirror caps
 –-  Model designation on side and rear
Front apron with spoiler lip on bumper
 M Sport differential
M Technology Package (Coupé and Gran Coupé only)
Sport exhaust system
840i sDRIVE
MODELS
STANDARD EQUIPMENT HIGHLIGHTS
EXTERIOR DESIGN
20" M light alloy Y-spoke style 728
M wheels, Bicolour with run-flat and
mixed tyres
Carbon Core
Comfort Access
 Exterior mirrors – folding, heated,
electrically adjustable
Exterior trim, High-gloss Shadowline
 M aerodynamic bodystyling with front
apron, side sills and rear apron with
diffuser insert in Dark Shadow metallic
M rear spoiler, body colour (Coupé only)
M Sport braking system
M Sport differential
Soft-top Black, fully automatic and lined
(Convertible only)
INTERIOR DESIGN
 Air collar neck heating (Convertible only)
Air conditioning, automatic with four-zone
control (Gran Coupé only)
Air conditioning, automatic with two-zone
control (Coupé and Convertible only)
Ambient lighting, dynamic
 Black Merino leather upholstery with
extended contents
 iDrive Touch Controller with shortcut buttons
Interior mirror, frameless
 Interior trim, Stainless steel fabric
 Multi-functional sport seats for driver
and front passenger
 Roll-over protection system (Convertible only)
 Seat adjustment, electric, with driver memory
Seat heating, front (Coupé and
Convertible only)
Seat heating, front & rear (Gran Coupé only)
SAFETY AND TECHNOLOGY
BMW Icon Adaptive LED Headlights
 Eight-speed automatic transmission with
gearshift paddle switches
Head-up Display
High-beam Assistant
Parking Assistant
 Park Distance Control (PDC),
front and rear
Rear view camera
AUDIO AND COMMUNICATIONS
 BMW Live Cockpit Professional,
comprising:
 –  10.25" Control Display with
Touch Function
 –  BMW Intelligent Personal Assistant
 – BMW Operating System 7.0
 –  iDrive Controller with Touch Function
 – Intelligent Functionalities